Dairy Production Solutions
The best value solutions for filtration and separation applications
2
About Sefar
Sefar Solutions for dairy industries
Stream-Tex Liquid Filtraton Solutions
Pura-Tex Powder retention filters - Food contact Solutions
Screens & Cages

•	 304 or 316 S/S  construction
•	 Certification: AS/NZ1210
Ordering Guide
ie – PVHF-2-316-3A
16
The production of dry milk powder within the dairy industry which is com-
pletely safe for human consumption, requires pressing control of product
contamination during manufacturing.
Sefar Powder Retention GMP filter bags represent the highest level of
security available on the dairy manufacturing.
The folded edge avoids any possible contact between the product and the
needle felt so that there is no possibility of powder contamination from the
staple fibres.
Anti static properties are the main requirement in any dry filter application to
aid with filter performance and filter safety. Sefar is the unique company in
the world that can offer fully anti static material that does no leach into the
product, and ATEX approved to 10ohms from base to cuff.
PTFE
Membrane
Applications:
•	 CIP
•	 Waste product
•	 Product retention
Certifications:
•	 EC 1935/2004
•	 EC 10/2011
•	 GMP EC 2023/2006 or cGMP
•	 FDA CFR 177
•	 ISO 9001
•	 ISO 22000
•	 Melamine free declaration
•	 ATEX (EC 94/9)
•	 Single packaging
•	 Customized labeling
PURA TEX Powder retention - GMP filter bags
Product code Material Felt
Weight gr
PTFE
Membrane
Antistatic
07-550-50 NFMA PHARMA Polyester 550
07-550-50 NFM PHARMA Polyester 550
24-750-50 NFM PHARMA PTFE 750
17
PTFE
Membrane
Unique Selling Proposition
The certified filter bag solutions
Features and Benefits
•	 Only the ePTFE membrane is in contact with the
  product
•	 The sewing thread material is PTFE with special
  needles used to produce the stitches
•	 High performance edge design
•	 Bottom design with folded open edges to avoid
  needle felt staple fibers to be in contact with the
  product.
•	 Choice between different levels of certification
 (Top, ATEX, Middle level)
•	 No leakage due to an unique design used to manufacture the
  bags
•	 Single packing for top level (GMP)
•	 FDA and EU compliant
18
Screens